
Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place Attendance4/19/2012 0 

  Ohio State Univ. Penn State Univ.

Lloyd Noble Center

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVENameD D

8.70 9.00 8.70 9.10 Mackenzie Dow114.450 14.600 1  Elliott Hardy 1208 1505 5.60 5.70

8.60 8.90 9.30 9.20 Craig Hernandez214.350 14.950 2  Andrew Teal 1223 1510 5.60 5.70

9.20 9.30 8.90 8.90 Felix Aronovich314.650 14.800 3  Brandan Jones 1210 1501 5.40 5.90

9.20 9.20 8.40 8.80 Matt Chelberg415.000 14.800 4  Danny Steiner 1221 1504 5.80 6.20

8.80 9.00 8.60 8.70 Parker Raque514.900 14.750 5  Misha Koudinov 1211 1515 6.00 6.10

8.80 9.00 9.10 9.10 Warren Yang614.900 15.100 6  Blaize Monks 1215 1521 6.00 6.00

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:59.450 59.65059.450 59.650

7.20 7.00 9.20 9.30 Adrian Evans111.800 14.950 1  Neil Zyburt 1225 1507 4.70 5.70

7.20 7.80 8.70 8.90 Miguel Pineda212.700 14.500 2  Brandan Jones 1210 1514 5.20 5.70

8.60 8.80 9.20 8.90 Mackenzie Dow314.100 14.650 3  Alex Nork 1217 1505 5.40 5.60

8.80 8.90 7.80 8.10 Preston Gall414.750 13.650 4  John Laing 1212 1509 5.90 5.70

8.90 9.10 8.70 8.70 Felix Aronovich514.900 14.500 5  Michael Newburger 1216 1501 5.90 5.80

8.80 8.50 9.40 9.30 Craig Hernandez615.050 15.550 6  Ty Echard 1207 1510 6.40 6.20

Pommel Score: Running Score: Pommel Score: Running Score:58.800 118.250 59.650 119.300

7.90 7.80 7.70 7.40 Nestor Rodriguez112.550 13.650 1  Andrew Teal 1223 1516 4.70 6.10

7.90 8.40 7.50 7.60 Parker Raque213.550 13.550 2  Misha Koudinov 1211 1515 5.40 6.00

7.10 6.70 8.10 8.40 Nihir Kothari311.800 14.550 3  Blaize Monks 1215 1513 4.90 6.30

7.20 7.50 8.50 8.40 Felix Aronovich412.150 14.650 4  Alex Nork 1217 1501 4.80 6.20

8.20 7.90 9.20 9.00 Miguel Pineda514.050 15.400 5  Drew Moling 1214 1514 6.00 6.30

8.40 8.30 8.70 8.80 Scott Rosenthal614.650 15.550 6  Mike Behles 1203 1517 6.30 6.80

Rings Score: Running Score: Rings Score: Running Score:173.050 179.45054.800 60.150

19.40 9.40 14.600  Matthew Felleman 9.50 9.50 14.700 1  Andrew Teal 1223 1508 5.20 5.20

29.60 9.60 14.400  Nestor Rodriguez 9.20 9.20 -0.1 14.300 2  Blaize Monks 1215 1516 4.80 5.20

39.60 9.50 -0.1 14.650  Mackenzie Dow 8.50 8.30 13.200 3  Kris Done 1206 1505 5.20 4.80

49.50 9.50 14.700  Matt Chelberg 8.40 8.40 14.000 4  Danny Steiner 1221 1504 5.20 5.60

59.50 9.50 14.700  Parker Raque 9.20 9.40 14.900 5  Mike Behles 1203 1515 5.20 5.60

69.70 9.70 15.300  Tristan Duverglas 9.50 9.60 15.150 6  Larry Mayer 1213 1506 5.60 5.60

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:59.350 232.400 59.050 238.500

19.00 8.80 13.900  Miguel Pineda 8.30 8.50 14.000 1  Blaize Monks 1215 1514 5.00 5.60

28.20 8.10 13.350  Preston Gall 7.90 7.50 12.900 2  Drew Moling 1214 1509 5.20 5.20

37.30 7.10 12.300  Mackenzie Dow 8.60 8.90 14.450 3  Alex Nork 1217 1505 5.10 5.70

48.10 7.90 13.800  Warren Yang 8.90 8.90 14.500 4  Mike Behles 1203 1521 5.80 5.60

58.60 8.40 14.200  Nihir Kothari 7.80 7.90 13.350 5  Kris Done 1206 1513 5.70 5.50

68.90 8.80 14.650  Felix Aronovich 8.10 7.90 13.900 6  Misha Koudinov 1211 1501 5.80 5.90

P. Bar Score: Running Score: P. Bar Score: Running Score:56.550 288.950 56.850 295.350

18.20 7.60 13.400  Matthew Felleman 8.60 8.80 14.200 1  Brandan Jones 1210 1508 5.50 5.50

27.70 7.60 13.150  Nestor Rodriguez 8.40 8.10 13.550 2  Drew Moling 1214 1516 5.50 5.30

37.70 7.80 13.250  Mackenzie Dow 8.80 8.60 14.300 3  Alex Nork 1217 1505 5.50 5.60

48.80 8.90 14.450  Warren Yang 8.90 8.70 14.400 4  Misha Koudinov 1211 1521 5.60 5.60

58.90 9.20 15.050  Felix Aronovich 9.00 9.10 14.750 5  Kris Done 1206 1501 6.00 5.70

68.00 8.00 13.500  Wasef Burbar 6.80 6.90 12.650 6  Blaize Monks 1215 1503 5.50 5.80

H. Bar Score: Running Score: H. Bar Score: Running Score:56.400 345.350 57.650 353.000

  

VT

PH

FX

SR

AA

All-Arounders All-Arounders

Final Team Score: 345.350 Final Team Score: 353.000
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Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place Attendance4/19/2012 0 

  Stanford Univ. Univ. Of Iowa

Lloyd Noble Center

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVENameD D

9.10 9.10 9.30 9.50 Devin Clarke115.000 14.300 1  Paul Hichwa 1404 1607 5.90 4.90

9.00 9.10 9.00 8.70 Angelo Bronzino214.650 13.750 2  Cameron Foreman 1402 1605 5.60 4.90

8.80 9.20 9.20 8.90 Brandon Field314.600 14.050 3  Jordan Nolff 1408 1610 5.60 5.00

9.10 8.90 7.80 8.10 Anton Gryshayev414.900 12.850 4  Sean Senters 1411 1611 5.90 4.90

9.20 8.90 7.60 8.30 -0.1 Broderick Shemansky515.750 13.250 5  Eddie Penev 1409 1615 6.70 5.40

8.60 9.10 Matt McGrath6 14.550 1614 5.70

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:60.300 56.65060.300 56.650

9.00 9.10 8.80 8.90 Adam Wilson114.350 13.750 1  Jordan Nolff 1408 1616 5.30 4.90

8.90 9.00 8.00 8.50 Mitchell Landau214.650 12.950 2  Sean Senters 1411 1612 5.70 4.70

9.50 9.50 7.90 8.20 Zach Cazabon314.900 12.750 3  John Martin 1407 1606 5.40 4.70

7.50 7.60 7.70 7.60 Javier Balboa412.950 12.850 4  Eddie Penev 1409 1603 5.40 5.20

8.10 7.90 8.50 8.70 Anton Gryshayev513.800 13.900 5  Chris Turner 1413 1611 5.80 5.30

7.60 7.70 8.20 8.60 Broderick Shemansky613.450 13.500 6  Gabriel Alvarado 1401 1615 5.80 5.10

Pommel Score: Running Score: Pommel Score: Running Score:57.700 118.000 54.100 110.750

8.40 8.60 7.00 7.50 Broderick Shemansky113.700 12.650 1  Michael Levy 1406 1615 5.20 5.40

8.70 8.60 7.70 7.40 Angelo Bronzino213.450 13.250 2  Cameron Foreman 1402 1605 4.80 5.70

8.70 8.70 7.50 7.30 Matt McGrath313.800 13.100 3  Chris Turner 1413 1614 5.10 5.70

8.60 9.00 8.00 8.20 Javier Balboa414.000 14.100 4  Eddie Penev 1409 1603 5.20 6.00

8.50 8.60 8.40 8.60 Anton Gryshayev514.750 14.900 5  James Fosco 1403 1611 6.20 6.40

7.80 8.00 14.000 6  Jordan Nolff 1408 6.10

Rings Score: Running Score: Rings Score: Running Score:174.550 166.10056.550 55.350

19.50 9.50 14.300  Devin Clarke 9.70 9.70 14.500 1  Cameron Foreman 1402 1607 4.80 4.80

29.50 9.40 -0.1 14.150  Broderick Shemansky 8.10 8.10 -0.1 13.200 2  Paul Hichwa 1404 1615 4.80 5.20

39.40 9.30 14.550  Anton Gryshayev 9.20 9.30 14.450 3  Chris Turner 1413 1611 5.20 5.20

49.70 9.60 15.250  Brandon Field 9.40 9.40 14.600 4  Sean Senters 1411 1610 5.60 5.20

59.60 9.70 15.450  Javier Balboa 9.50 9.40 -0.1 14.550 5  Eddie Penev 1409 1603 5.80 5.20

6  Matt McGrath 9.30 9.00 -0.3 14.450 1614 5.60

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:59.550 234.100 58.100 224.200

18.20 8.40 13.700  Zach Cazabon 9.10 8.90 14.300 1  Jordan Nolff 1408 1606 5.40 5.30

29.00 9.20 14.300  Jack McClay 8.60 8.40 14.000 2  John Martin 1407 1613 5.20 5.50

38.20 8.40 13.400  Broderick Shemansky 8.20 8.50 13.850 3  Chris Turner 1413 1615 5.10 5.50

48.70 8.90 14.500  Mitchell Landau 8.60 8.80 14.200 4  Eddie Penev 1409 1612 5.70 5.50

59.30 9.30 15.100  Matt McGrath 8.50 8.50 14.100 5  Cameron Foreman 1402 1614 5.80 5.60

6  Javier Balboa 9.20 9.30 15.050 1603 5.80

P. Bar Score: Running Score: P. Bar Score: Running Score:57.600 291.700 57.650 281.850

18.90 9.20 14.250  Brandon Field 8.60 9.00 13.300 1  Chris Turner 1413 1610 5.20 4.50

28.40 8.00 14.200  Angelo Bronzino 8.80 8.50 13.550 2  Paul Hichwa 1404 1605 6.00 4.90

38.80 9.10 13.850  Broderick Shemansky 8.70 8.60 13.950 3  Sean Senters 1411 1615 4.90 5.30

48.90 8.70 14.500  Javier Balboa 8.80 8.80 14.000 4  Eddie Penev 1409 1603 5.70 5.20

56.80 7.30 12.750  Mitchell Landau 7.50 7.10 12.800 5  Cameron Foreman 1402 1612 5.70 5.50

67.00 6.80 12.700  Samuel Wright 7.50 7.20 12.850 6  John Martin 1407 1617 5.80 5.50

H. Bar Score: Running Score: H. Bar Score: Running Score:56.800 348.500 54.800 336.650

  

VT

PH

FX

SR

AA

All-Arounders All-Arounders

Final Team Score: 348.500 Final Team Score: 336.650

HB

PB

Penev

15.750

12.950

14.000

15.450

14.500

14.500

87.150

Balboa

13.550

12.850

14.100

14.550

15.050

14.000

84.100

Shemansky

13.250

13.500

12.650

13.200

13.850

13.950

80.400
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Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place Attendance4/19/2012 0 

  Univ. Of Michigan Univ. Of Nebraska

Lloyd Noble Center

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVENameD D

9.00 9.20 8.90 9.00 -0.1 Wyatt Baier114.900 14.050 1  Kevin Fraser 1105 1303 5.80 5.20

9.00 8.80 9.30 9.20 Will Eastman214.500 14.850 2  Hub Humphrey 1110 1305 5.60 5.60

8.10 8.60 9.10 9.30 Hayden Henrioulle314.050 14.400 3  Rohan Sebastian 1120 1306 5.70 5.20

8.90 9.20 -0.2 8.50 8.30 Wyatt Aycock414.750 13.700 4  Adrian de los Angeles 1124 1302 5.90 5.30

9.30 9.30 7.90 8.40 Andreas Hofer515.300 13.750 5  Stacey Ervin 1104 1307 6.00 5.60

9.20 9.20 9.50 9.30 Grant Perdue615.800 15.400 6  Sam Mikulak 1114 1315 6.60 6.00

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:60.750 58.70060.750 58.700

8.10 8.20 9.00 9.00 Donovan Arndt113.450 13.700 1  Matt Freeman 1106 1301 5.30 4.70

9.20 9.00 8.20 8.30 C.J. Schaaf214.900 13.050 2  Michael Myler 1115 1318 5.80 4.80

7.80 7.80 8.90 8.90 Gabriel Jolley313.100 12.900 3  Adrian de los Angeles 1124 1311 5.30 4.00

8.40 8.60 7.30 7.10 David Jacobs413.500 12.600 4  Sam Mikulak 1114 1310 5.00 5.40

8.80 8.60 8.80 8.90 Wyatt Aycock514.400 14.150 5  Dylan James 1112 1302 5.70 5.30

6.60 7.40 8.60 8.80 Eric Schryver612.400 14.400 6  A.J. Schottstaedt 1119 1319 5.40 5.70

Pommel Score: Running Score: Pommel Score: Running Score:56.250 117.000 55.300 114.000

8.50 8.40 8.90 8.90 C.J. Schaaf114.050 13.700 1  Matt Freeman 1106 1318 5.60 4.80

8.60 8.60 8.50 8.50 Grant Perdue214.100 13.500 2  Alex Bubnov 1102 1315 5.50 5.00

8.40 8.50 8.10 7.70 Robbie Kocks314.450 13.100 3  Jordan Gaarenstroom 1107 1314 6.00 5.20

7.80 8.10 6.90 6.40 Wyatt Baier413.350 10.450 4  Adrian de los Angeles 1124 1303 5.40 3.80

8.40 8.50 8.40 8.20 Andreas Hofer514.450 13.600 5  Rohan Sebastian 1120 1307 6.00 5.30

8.60 8.90 8.50 8.70 Donovan Arndt614.350 14.100 6  Sam Mikulak 1114 1301 5.60 5.50

Rings Score: Running Score: Rings Score: Running Score:174.350 168.90057.350 54.900

19.70 9.70 14.900  Josh Ungar 9.40 9.30 14.550 1  Taylor Harrower 1109 1321 5.20 5.20

29.80 9.70 15.350  Wyatt Aycock 9.50 9.50 14.700 2  Michael Strathern 1121 1302 5.60 5.20

39.40 9.30 14.950  Grant Perdue 9.50 9.50 14.700 3  Stacey Ervin 1104 1315 5.60 5.20

49.20 9.30 -0.1 14.350  Andreas Hofer 9.20 9.20 14.400 4  Rohan Sebastian 1120 1307 5.20 5.20

59.70 9.70 15.300  Wyatt Baier 8.50 8.20 -0.3 13.650 5  Adrian de los Angeles 1124 1303 5.60 5.60

69.60 9.70 15.250  Hayden Henrioulle 10.00 10.00 0.000 6  Sam Mikulak 1114 1306 5.60 0.00

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:60.850 235.200 58.350 227.250

19.00 9.00 14.400  Gabriel Jolley 7.30 7.30 12.300 1  Nick Hunter 1111 1311 5.40 5.00

28.00 7.70 12.950  Connor Stillwell 9.30 9.30 14.100 2  Stacey Ervin 1104 1320 5.10 4.80

38.90 8.90 14.300  Eric Schryver 9.20 9.20 14.300 3  Rohan Sebastian 1120 1319 5.40 5.10

49.20 9.30 14.850  Wyatt Aycock 9.20 9.00 14.300 4  Michael Strathern 1121 1302 5.60 5.20

59.40 9.50 15.150  Andreas Hofer 7.70 8.00 12.850 5  Adrian de los Angeles 1124 1307 5.70 5.00

69.50 9.60 15.450  Mark Ringle 8.80 8.60 14.200 6  Sam Mikulak 1114 1316 5.90 5.50

P. Bar Score: Running Score: P. Bar Score: Running Score:59.850 295.050 56.900 284.150

18.80 9.00 14.500  Josh Ungar 8.20 8.20 13.800 1  Michael Myler 1115 1321 5.60 5.60

29.00 8.80 14.100  Connor Stillwell 8.70 8.70 13.900 2  Rohan Sebastian 1120 1320 5.20 5.20

38.00 8.50 13.350  Will Eastman 7.00 7.20 12.200 3  Taylor Harrower 1109 1305 5.10 5.10

49.00 9.30 14.650  Eric Schryver 8.70 8.90 13.900 4  Adrian de los Angeles 1124 1319 5.50 5.10

59.00 8.60 14.300  Mark Ringle 9.00 8.60 14.200 5  Michael Strathern 1121 1316 5.50 5.40

68.30 8.40 14.950  Andreas Hofer 8.90 9.10 14.400 6  Sam Mikulak 1114 1307 6.60 5.40

H. Bar Score: Running Score: H. Bar Score: Running Score:58.400 353.450 56.400 340.550

  

VT

PH

FX

SR

AA

All-Arounders All-Arounders

Final Team Score: 353.450 Final Team Score: 340.550

HB

PB

Mikulak

15.800

13.500

14.350

15.250

15.450

14.950

89.300

Sebastian

14.050

13.700

14.450

14.350

14.300

14.100

84.950

de los Angele

14.750

13.100

13.350

15.300

15.150

14.650

86.300

Judge's Signatures * FX * PH * SR * VT
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Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

* PB * HB
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Event Results Page: 12012 NCAA Championships - Qualifier

Floor

Level SR - All Age Divisions

Session 1

Printed on: 4/19/2012Lloyd Noble Center

University Of Oklahoma

Norman, OK

4/19/2012

at: 3:59 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutDiff Exec ND

Sam Mikulak1 1114 Michigan 15.800 0.0006.600 9.200 _._

Eddie Penev2 1409 Stanford 15.750 0.0506.700 9.050 _._

Grant Perdue3 1315 Nebraska 15.400 0.4006.000 9.400 _._

Stacey Ervin4 1104 Michigan 15.300 0.5006.000 9.300 _._

Warren Yang5 1521 Penn State 15.100 0.7006.000 9.100 _._

Dan Zerbel6 1009 UIC 15.050 0.7506.000 9.050 _._

Danny Steiner7T 1221 Ohio State 15.000 0.8005.800 9.200 _._

Paul Hichwa7T 1404 Stanford 15.000 0.8005.900 9.100 _._

Craig Hernandez9 1510 Penn State 14.950 0.8505.700 9.250 _._

Kevin Fraser10T 1105 Michigan 14.900 0.9005.800 9.100 _._

Sean Senters10T 1411 Stanford 14.900 0.9005.900 9.000 _._

Misha Koudinov10* 1211 Ohio State 14.900 0.9006.000 8.900 _._

Blaize Monks10* 1215 Ohio State 14.900 0.9006.000 8.900 _._

Will Eastman14 1305 Nebraska 14.850 0.9505.600 9.250 _._

Felix Aronovich15T 1501 Penn State 14.800 1.0005.900 8.900 _._

Matt Chelberg15T 1504 Penn State 14.800 1.0006.200 8.600 _._

Adrian de los Angeles17T 1124 Michigan 14.750 1.0505.900 9.050 -0.2

Parker Raque17T 1515 Penn State 14.750 1.0506.100 8.650 _._

Brandan Jones19T 1210 Ohio State 14.650 1.1505.400 9.250 _._

Cameron Foreman19T 1402 Stanford 14.650 1.1505.600 9.050 _._

Jordan Nolff21T 1408 Stanford 14.600 1.2005.600 9.000 _._

Mackenzie Dow21T 1505 Penn State 14.600 1.2005.700 8.900 _._

Matt McGrath23 1614 Iowa 14.550 1.2505.700 8.850 _._

Hub Humphrey24 1110 Michigan 14.500 1.3005.600 8.900 _._

Elliott Hardy25 1208 Ohio State 14.450 1.3505.600 8.850 _._

Hayden Henrioulle26 1306 Nebraska 14.400 1.4005.200 9.200 _._

Andrew Teal27 1223 Ohio State 14.350 1.4505.600 8.750 _._

Devin Clarke28 1607 Iowa 14.300 1.5004.900 9.400 _._

Daniel Potemski29 1015 W&M 14.100 1.7005.400 8.700 _._

Brandon Field30T 1610 Iowa 14.050 1.7505.000 9.050 _._

Wyatt Baier30T 1303 Nebraska 14.050 1.7505.200 8.950 -0.1

Rohan Sebastian30T 1120 Michigan 14.050 1.7505.700 8.350 _._

Jason Gaides33 1003 UIC 13.900 1.9005.300 8.600 _._

Angelo Bronzino34T 1605 Iowa 13.750 2.0504.900 8.850 _._

Andreas Hofer34T 1307 Nebraska 13.750 2.0505.600 8.150 _._

Wyatt Aycock36 1302 Nebraska 13.700 2.1005.300 8.400 _._

J.J. Jindra37 1013 W&M 13.450 2.3504.600 8.850 _._

Joseph Hodges38 1004 UIC 13.350 2.4504.400 8.950 _._

Landon Funiciello39T 1011 W&M 13.250 2.5505.200 8.050 _._

Broderick Shemansky39T 1615 Iowa 13.250 2.5505.400 7.950 -0.1

Anton Gryshayev41 1611 Iowa 12.850 2.9504.900 7.950 _._



Event Results Page: 12012 NCAA Championships - Qualifier

Pommel

Level SR - All Age Divisions

Session 1

Printed on: 4/19/2012Lloyd Noble Center

University Of Oklahoma

Norman, OK

4/19/2012

at: 3:59 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutDiff Exec ND

Craig Hernandez1 1510 Penn State 15.550 0.0006.200 9.350 _._

Ty Echard2 1207 Ohio State 15.050 0.5006.400 8.650 _._

Adrian Evans3 1507 Penn State 14.950 0.6005.700 9.250 _._

John Martin4T 1407 Stanford 14.900 0.6505.400 9.500 _._

Michael Myler4T 1115 Michigan 14.900 0.6505.800 9.100 _._

Michael Newburger4T 1216 Ohio State 14.900 0.6505.900 9.000 _._

Lukasz Adamczyk7T 1001 UIC 14.750 0.8005.800 8.950 _._

John Laing7T 1212 Ohio State 14.750 0.8005.900 8.850 _._

Mackenzie Dow9T 1505 Penn State 14.650 0.9005.600 9.050 _._

Sean Senters9T 1411 Stanford 14.650 0.9005.700 8.950 _._

Miguel Pineda11T 1514 Penn State 14.500 1.0505.700 8.800 _._

Felix Aronovich11T 1501 Penn State 14.500 1.0505.800 8.700 _._

Dylan James13* 1112 Michigan 14.400 1.1505.700 8.700 _._

Eric Schryver13* 1319 Nebraska 14.400 1.1505.700 8.700 _._

Jordan Nolff15 1408 Stanford 14.350 1.2005.300 9.050 _._

Wyatt Aycock16 1302 Nebraska 14.150 1.4005.300 8.850 _._

Alex Nork17 1217 Ohio State 14.100 1.4505.400 8.700 _._

Anton Gryshayev18 1611 Iowa 13.900 1.6505.300 8.600 _._

Chris Turner19 1413 Stanford 13.800 1.7505.800 8.000 _._

Daniel Potemski20T 1015 W&M 13.750 1.8004.800 8.950 _._

Adam Wilson20T 1616 Iowa 13.750 1.8004.900 8.850 _._

Donovan Arndt22 1301 Nebraska 13.700 1.8504.700 9.000 _._

Preston Gall23 1509 Penn State 13.650 1.9005.700 7.950 _._

Sam Mikulak24T 1114 Michigan 13.500 2.0505.000 8.500 _._

Broderick Shemansky24T 1615 Iowa 13.500 2.0505.100 8.400 _._

Matt Freeman26T 1106 Michigan 13.450 2.1005.300 8.150 _._

Gabriel Alvarado26T 1401 Stanford 13.450 2.1005.800 7.650 _._

Peter Ten Eyck28 1016 W&M 13.400 2.1504.900 8.500 _._

Joseph Hodges29 1004 UIC 13.250 2.3005.700 7.550 _._

Jason Wang30T 1017 W&M 13.100 2.4504.500 8.600 _._

Adrian de los Angeles30T 1124 Michigan 13.100 2.4505.300 7.800 _._

C.J. Schaaf32 1318 Nebraska 13.050 2.5004.800 8.250 _._

Mitchell Landau33T 1612 Iowa 12.950 2.6004.700 8.250 _._

Eddie Penev33T 1409 Stanford 12.950 2.6005.400 7.550 _._

Gabriel Jolley35 1311 Nebraska 12.900 2.6504.000 8.900 _._

Javier Balboa36 1603 Iowa 12.850 2.7005.200 7.650 _._

Zach Cazabon37 1606 Iowa 12.750 2.8004.700 8.050 _._

Brandan Jones38 1210 Ohio State 12.700 2.8505.200 7.500 _._

David Jacobs39 1310 Nebraska 12.600 2.9505.400 7.200 _._

A.J. Schottstaedt40 1119 Michigan 12.400 3.1505.400 7.000 _._

J.J. Jindra41 1013 W&M 12.200 3.3504.100 8.100 _._

Neil Zyburt42 1225 Ohio State 11.800 3.7504.700 7.100 _._
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NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutDiff Exec ND

Scott Rosenthal1 1517 Penn State 15.550 0.0006.800 8.750 _._

Miguel Pineda2 1514 Penn State 15.400 0.1506.300 9.100 _._

Anton Gryshayev3 1611 Iowa 14.900 0.6506.400 8.500 _._

James Fosco4 1403 Stanford 14.750 0.8006.200 8.550 _._

Felix Aronovich5T 1501 Penn State 14.650 0.9006.200 8.450 _._

Mike Behles5T 1203 Ohio State 14.650 0.9006.300 8.350 _._

Nihir Kothari7 1513 Penn State 14.550 1.0006.300 8.250 _._

Jordan Gaarenstroom8* 1107 Michigan 14.450 1.1006.000 8.450 _._

Rohan Sebastian8* 1120 Michigan 14.450 1.1006.000 8.450 _._

Sam Mikulak10 1114 Michigan 14.350 1.2005.600 8.750 _._

Donovan Arndt11T 1301 Nebraska 14.100 1.4505.500 8.600 _._

Alex Bubnov11T 1102 Michigan 14.100 1.4505.500 8.600 _._

Javier Balboa11T 1603 Iowa 14.100 1.4506.000 8.100 _._

Matt Freeman14T 1106 Michigan 14.050 1.5005.600 8.450 _._

Drew Moling14T 1214 Ohio State 14.050 1.5006.000 8.050 _._

Eddie Penev16T 1409 Stanford 14.000 1.5505.200 8.800 _._

Jordan Nolff16T 1408 Stanford 14.000 1.5506.100 7.900 _._

Chris Turner18 1413 Stanford 13.800 1.7505.100 8.700 _._

C.J. Schaaf19T 1318 Nebraska 13.700 1.8504.800 8.900 _._

Michael Levy19T 1406 Stanford 13.700 1.8505.200 8.500 _._

Nestor Rodriguez21 1516 Penn State 13.650 1.9006.100 7.550 _._

Andreas Hofer22 1307 Nebraska 13.600 1.9505.300 8.300 _._

Misha Koudinov23T 1211 Ohio State 13.550 2.0005.400 8.150 _._

Justin Maxwell23T 1007 UIC 13.550 2.0005.600 7.950 _._

Parker Raque23T 1515 Penn State 13.550 2.0006.000 7.550 _._

Grant Perdue26 1315 Nebraska 13.500 2.0505.000 8.500 _._

Cameron Foreman27 1402 Stanford 13.450 2.1004.800 8.650 _._

Adrian de los Angeles28 1124 Michigan 13.350 2.2005.400 7.950 _._

Angelo Bronzino29 1605 Iowa 13.250 2.3005.700 7.550 _._

Robbie Kocks30T 1314 Nebraska 13.100 2.4505.200 7.900 _._

Matt McGrath30T 1614 Iowa 13.100 2.4505.700 7.400 _._

Daniel Potemski32 1015 W&M 13.050 2.5005.000 8.050 _._

Joseph Hodges33T 1004 UIC 12.900 2.6504.800 8.100 _._

J.J. Jindra33T 1013 W&M 12.900 2.6505.200 7.700 _._

Steve Deutsch35T 1010 W&M 12.650 2.9005.000 7.650 _._

David Ishida35T 1006 UIC 12.650 2.9005.300 7.350 _._

Broderick Shemansky35T 1615 Iowa 12.650 2.9005.400 7.250 _._

Andrew Teal38 1223 Ohio State 12.550 3.0004.700 7.850 _._

Alex Nork39 1217 Ohio State 12.150 3.4004.800 7.350 _._

Blaize Monks40 1215 Ohio State 11.800 3.7504.900 6.900 _._

Wyatt Baier41 1303 Nebraska 10.450 5.1003.800 6.650 _._
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Eddie Penev1 1409 Stanford 15.450 0.0005.800 9.650 _._

Michael Strathern2 1121 Michigan 15.350 0.1005.600 9.750 _._

Larry Mayer3* 1213 Ohio State 15.300 0.1505.600 9.700 _._

Adrian de los Angeles3* 1124 Michigan 15.300 0.1505.600 9.700 _._

Sam Mikulak5* 1114 Michigan 15.250 0.2005.600 9.650 _._

Sean Senters5* 1411 Stanford 15.250 0.2005.600 9.650 _._

Tristan Duverglas7 1506 Penn State 15.150 0.3005.600 9.550 _._

Stacey Ervin8 1104 Michigan 14.950 0.5005.600 9.350 _._

Taylor Harrower9T 1109 Michigan 14.900 0.5505.200 9.700 _._

Parker Raque9T 1515 Penn State 14.900 0.5505.600 9.300 _._

Brett Valin11 1008 UIC 14.800 0.6505.600 9.200 _._

Mike Behles12* 1203 Ohio State 14.700 0.7505.200 9.500 _._

Grant Perdue12* 1315 Nebraska 14.700 0.7505.200 9.500 _._

Wyatt Aycock12* 1302 Nebraska 14.700 0.7505.200 9.500 _._

Danny Steiner12* 1221 Ohio State 14.700 0.7505.200 9.500 _._

Matthew Felleman12* 1508 Penn State 14.700 0.7505.200 9.500 _._

Daniel Potemski12* 1015 W&M 14.700 0.7505.200 9.500 _._

Kris Done18 1206 Ohio State 14.650 0.8005.200 9.550 -0.1

Brandon Field19* 1610 Iowa 14.600 0.8505.200 9.400 _._

Andrew Teal19* 1223 Ohio State 14.600 0.8505.200 9.400 _._

Aaron Eyster21T 1002 UIC 14.550 0.9004.800 9.750 _._

Javier Balboa21T 1603 Iowa 14.550 0.9005.200 9.450 -0.1

Josh Ungar21* 1321 Nebraska 14.550 0.9005.200 9.350 _._

Chris Turner21* 1413 Stanford 14.550 0.9005.200 9.350 _._

Devin Clarke25 1607 Iowa 14.500 0.9504.800 9.700 _._

Anton Gryshayev26T 1611 Iowa 14.450 1.0005.200 9.250 _._

Matt McGrath26T 1614 Iowa 14.450 1.0005.600 9.150 -0.3

Blaize Monks28T 1215 Ohio State 14.400 1.0504.800 9.600 _._

Andreas Hofer28T 1307 Nebraska 14.400 1.0505.200 9.200 _._

Rohan Sebastian30 1120 Michigan 14.350 1.1005.200 9.250 -0.1

Cameron Foreman31T 1402 Stanford 14.300 1.1504.800 9.500 _._

Nestor Rodriguez31T 1516 Penn State 14.300 1.1505.200 9.200 -0.1

Justin Maxwell33 1007 UIC 14.200 1.2504.800 9.500 -0.1

Paul Hichwa34 1404 Stanford 14.150 1.3004.800 9.450 -0.1

Matt Chelberg35 1504 Penn State 14.000 1.4505.600 8.400 _._

J.J. Jindra36 1013 W&M 13.850 1.6004.400 9.450 _._

Wyatt Baier37 1303 Nebraska 13.650 1.8005.600 8.350 -0.3

Joseph Hodges38 1004 UIC 13.350 2.1004.400 9.050 -0.1

Mackenzie Dow39T 1505 Penn State 13.200 2.2504.800 8.400 _._

Broderick Shemansky39T 1615 Iowa 13.200 2.2505.200 8.100 -0.1

Hayden Henrioulle41 1306 Nebraska 0.000 15.4500.000 0.000 _._
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Sam Mikulak1 1114 Michigan 15.450 0.0005.900 9.550 _._

Adrian de los Angeles2 1124 Michigan 15.150 0.3005.700 9.450 _._

Cameron Foreman3 1402 Stanford 15.100 0.3505.800 9.300 _._

Javier Balboa4 1603 Iowa 15.050 0.4005.800 9.250 _._

Michael Strathern5 1121 Michigan 14.850 0.6005.600 9.250 _._

Misha Koudinov6 1211 Ohio State 14.650 0.8005.800 8.850 _._

Warren Yang7T 1521 Penn State 14.500 0.9505.600 8.900 _._

Eddie Penev7T 1409 Stanford 14.500 0.9505.700 8.800 _._

Mackenzie Dow9 1505 Penn State 14.450 1.0005.700 8.750 _._

Nick Hunter10 1111 Michigan 14.400 1.0505.400 9.000 _._

Eric Schryver11T 1319 Nebraska 14.300 1.1505.100 9.200 _._

John Martin11* 1407 Stanford 14.300 1.1505.200 9.100 _._

Wyatt Aycock11* 1302 Nebraska 14.300 1.1505.200 9.100 _._

Zach Cazabon11T 1606 Iowa 14.300 1.1505.300 9.000 _._

Dan Zerbel11T 1009 UIC 14.300 1.1505.400 8.900 _._

Rohan Sebastian11T 1120 Michigan 14.300 1.1505.400 8.900 _._

Mark Ringle17* 1316 Nebraska 14.200 1.2505.500 8.700 _._

Mitchell Landau17* 1612 Iowa 14.200 1.2505.500 8.700 _._

Kris Done17T 1206 Ohio State 14.200 1.2505.700 8.500 _._

Connor Stillwell20T 1320 Nebraska 14.100 1.3504.800 9.300 _._

Matt McGrath20T 1614 Iowa 14.100 1.3505.600 8.500 _._

Daniel Hutton22 1005 UIC 14.050 1.4005.100 8.950 _._

Jack McClay23T 1613 Iowa 14.000 1.4505.500 8.500 _._

Miguel Pineda23T 1514 Penn State 14.000 1.4505.600 8.400 _._

Blaize Monks25T 1215 Ohio State 13.900 1.5505.000 8.900 _._

Felix Aronovich25T 1501 Penn State 13.900 1.5505.900 8.000 _._

Broderick Shemansky27 1615 Iowa 13.850 1.6005.500 8.350 _._

Mike Behles28 1203 Ohio State 13.800 1.6505.800 8.000 _._

Jordan Nolff29 1408 Stanford 13.700 1.7505.400 8.300 _._

Daniel Potemski30 1015 W&M 13.550 1.9005.100 8.450 _._

Joseph Hodges31* 1004 UIC 13.400 2.0505.100 8.300 _._

Chris Turner31* 1413 Stanford 13.400 2.0505.100 8.300 _._

Drew Moling33T 1214 Ohio State 13.350 2.1005.200 8.150 _._

Nihir Kothari33T 1513 Penn State 13.350 2.1005.500 7.850 _._

J.J. Jindra35 1013 W&M 13.300 2.1504.600 8.700 _._

Stacey Ervin36 1104 Michigan 12.950 2.5005.100 7.850 _._

Preston Gall37 1509 Penn State 12.900 2.5505.200 7.700 _._

Andreas Hofer38 1307 Nebraska 12.850 2.6005.000 7.850 _._

Gabriel Jolley39T 1311 Nebraska 12.300 3.1505.000 7.300 _._

Alex Nork39T 1217 Ohio State 12.300 3.1505.100 7.200 _._

Futa Ikeda41 1012 W&M 12.150 3.3004.600 7.550 _._
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Kris Done1 1206 Ohio State 15.050 0.0006.000 9.050 _._

Sam Mikulak2 1114 Michigan 14.950 0.1006.600 8.350 _._

Felix Aronovich3 1501 Penn State 14.750 0.3005.700 9.050 _._

Adrian de los Angeles4 1124 Michigan 14.650 0.4005.500 9.150 _._

Michael Myler5T 1115 Michigan 14.500 0.5505.600 8.900 _._

Eddie Penev5T 1409 Stanford 14.500 0.5505.700 8.800 _._

Misha Koudinov7 1211 Ohio State 14.450 0.6005.600 8.850 _._

Andreas Hofer8T 1307 Nebraska 14.400 0.6505.400 9.000 _._

Warren Yang8T 1521 Penn State 14.400 0.6505.600 8.800 _._

Michael Strathern10T 1121 Michigan 14.300 0.7505.500 8.800 _._

Mackenzie Dow10T 1505 Penn State 14.300 0.7505.600 8.700 _._

Chris Turner12 1413 Stanford 14.250 0.8005.200 9.050 _._

Mark Ringle13T 1316 Nebraska 14.200 0.8505.400 8.800 _._

Matthew Felleman13T 1508 Penn State 14.200 0.8505.500 8.700 _._

Paul Hichwa13T 1404 Stanford 14.200 0.8506.000 8.200 _._

Rohan Sebastian16 1120 Michigan 14.100 0.9505.200 8.900 _._

Javier Balboa17 1603 Iowa 14.000 1.0505.200 8.800 _._

Broderick Shemansky18 1615 Iowa 13.950 1.1005.300 8.650 _._

Eric Schryver19T 1319 Nebraska 13.900 1.1505.100 8.800 _._

Connor Stillwell19T 1320 Nebraska 13.900 1.1505.200 8.700 _._

Sean Senters21T 1411 Stanford 13.850 1.2004.900 8.950 _._

Joseph Hodges21T 1004 UIC 13.850 1.2005.200 8.650 _._

Josh Ungar23 1321 Nebraska 13.800 1.2505.600 8.200 _._

Dan Zerbel24 1009 UIC 13.700 1.3505.100 8.600 _._

Angelo Bronzino25T 1605 Iowa 13.550 1.5004.900 8.650 _._

Nestor Rodriguez25T 1516 Penn State 13.550 1.5005.300 8.250 _._

Blaize Monks27 1215 Ohio State 13.500 1.5505.500 8.000 _._

Daniel Potemski28T 1015 W&M 13.450 1.6004.400 9.050 _._

Justin Maxwell28T 1007 UIC 13.450 1.6004.900 8.550 _._

Brandan Jones30 1210 Ohio State 13.400 1.6505.500 7.900 _._

Taylor Harrower31 1109 Michigan 13.350 1.7005.100 8.250 _._

Brandon Field32 1610 Iowa 13.300 1.7504.500 8.800 _._

Alex Nork33 1217 Ohio State 13.250 1.8005.500 7.750 _._

Drew Moling34 1214 Ohio State 13.150 1.9005.500 7.650 _._

Samuel Wright35 1617 Iowa 12.850 2.2005.500 7.350 _._

Mitchell Landau36 1612 Iowa 12.800 2.2505.500 7.300 _._

Cameron Foreman37 1402 Stanford 12.750 2.3005.700 7.050 _._

John Martin38 1407 Stanford 12.700 2.3505.800 6.900 _._

Wasef Burbar39 1503 Penn State 12.650 2.4005.800 6.850 _._

J.J. Jindra40 1013 W&M 12.300 2.7504.400 7.900 _._

Will Eastman41 1305 Nebraska 12.200 2.8505.100 7.100 _._

Kris Yeager42 1018 W&M 12.100 2.9504.200 7.900 _._

Sam Patterson43 1014 W&M 10.300 4.7503.200 7.100 _._
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Sam Mikulak1114 15.800 13.500 15.25014.350 14.95015.450 89.300Michigan1

Eddie Penev1409 15.750 12.950 15.45014.000 14.50014.500 87.150Stanford2

Adrian de los Angeles1124 14.750 13.100 15.30013.350 14.65015.150 86.300Michigan3

Rohan Sebastian1120 14.050 13.700 14.35014.450 14.10014.300 84.950Michigan4

Javier Balboa1603 13.550 12.850 14.55014.100 14.00015.050 84.100Iowa5

Daniel Potemski1015 14.100 13.750 14.70013.050 13.45013.550 82.600W&M6

Broderick Shemansky1615 13.250 13.500 13.20012.650 13.95013.850 80.400Iowa7

Joseph Hodges1004 13.350 13.250 13.35012.900 13.85013.400 80.100UIC8

Blaize Monks1215 14.900 11.400 14.40011.800 13.50013.900 79.900Ohio State9

J.J. Jindra1013 13.450 12.200 13.85012.900 12.30013.300 78.000W&M10

Felix Aronovich1501 14.800 14.500 0.00014.650 14.75013.900 72.600Penn State11


